CCI Thermal Technologies Inc.
L
Convection Heaters
XR
The Norseman™ XR Series explosion-proof natural
convection heater is the latest addition to the Norseman™
line of hazardous location heating products and the first to
come with a NEMA 7 & 9 aluminum exterior Defender™

of the location where installed (this is based on an
appropriate heat load calculation)
Model Coding
	 XR1	 -	 1	 005	 T2D
PRODUCT
Series
hAZARDOUS
LOCATION
TEMPERATURE
CODE
sINGLE eXTRUSION WATTAGE
005 = 50 kW	 020 = 200 kW
007 = 75 kW	 025 = 250 kW
010 = 100 kW	 030 = 300 kW
012 = 125 kW	 042 = 425 kW
017 = 175 kW
Extrusion
Length
	 1 =	 5” (130 mm)
	 3 =	 12” (300 mm)
	 4 =	 19” (470 mm)
	 6 =	 25” (640 mm)